
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Clément DU PASQUIER
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Strecke : Hommes 21 (#1) 
Zeit : 1:24:57 (11'58"/km)

40/49 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Nose - H21/1 2:14:02
2. GO78 H21-1 2:16:18
3. TAD H21-1 2:17:52

1. 57 00:06:37 771m 8'35"/km
2. 32 00:04:26 00:11:03 405m 10'57"/km
3. 61 00:01:58 00:13:01 218m 9'01"/km
4. 77 00:01:42 00:14:43 186m 9'08"/km
5. 34 00:01:03 00:15:46 85m 12'21"/km
6. 64 00:01:52 00:17:38 215m 8'41"/km
7. 101 00:02:33 00:20:11 254m 10'02"/km
8. 44 00:01:30 00:21:41 156m 9'37"/km
9. 39 00:02:19 00:24:00 259m 8'57"/km

10. 40 00:30:38 00:54:38 926m 33'05"/km
11. 41 00:02:36 00:57:14 206m 12'37"/km
12. 104 00:02:15 00:59:29 197m 11'25"/km
13. 43 00:02:48 01:02:17 368m 7'37"/km
14. 86 00:01:19 01:03:36 113m 11'39"/km
15. 49 00:01:49 01:05:25 176m 10'19"/km
16. 100 00:06:32 01:11:57 948m 6'54"/km
17. 45 00:02:34 01:14:31 422m 6'05"/km
18. 46 00:01:58 01:16:29 133m 14'47"/km
19. 47 00:04:14 01:20:43 304m 13'56"/km
20. 48 00:01:55 01:22:38 200m 9'35"/km
21. 250 00:01:55 01:24:33 264m 7'16"/km
22. 999 00:00:24 01:24:57 174m 2'18"/km
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